Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Line Days
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Job
Code
ECX

FES
RHIC
PHNX
PHNX
ELNS
AGS
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
NSLS
CHEM
PE
FES
CAD
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
RHIC
AGS
RHIC
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
FES
FES
FES
FES
ECX
ECX
AGS
RHIC
FES
AGS
ECX
FES
ECX
RHIC
PHNX
PHNX
ECX

Phase

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Miscellaneous
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Dismantle
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct

Exp. Constrct

Serial
Number
9602

9387
9689
8610
9684
8664
7292011
HEHEHHHH

9700

9665
71611
4942
3434
805
218
920
220
534
713
135
718
8453
533
8516
8494
8472
9649
9692
9601
8089
9656
9627
8531
8679
8674
8556
8532
8604
8606
8605

Open Jobs (yline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Survey
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Description

Instal unistruct condo

Patch Holes

Mod. Platform

Scaffold

Summer Sunday platforms

1010 Trl. Floor

Survey up stream LINAC

Survey sextupole AGS

Survey Sect 6-7

Stochastic cooling

NSLS-II Survey

Leaf survey, new beam layout
701 parking lot

PM's cranes 913 & 914

Misc. AGS/RHIC/ Tech shop
Wire power to rack 4625

1010 install new UPS system
Replace N/E PNL 1010

25B 400A. Feed for 922

913-P install access controls
Run 3th. Set 500KCM P10 spin
930 - New service H20 grp.

914 RF 480v 30a outlet

Wire in RF ID system

913R Access controls cab. & pwr.
Remove royal 25B42-1

Return 21' roof beams @ D-Line
Remove Royals F1 to F10
Remove equipment from 912 & 918
PV parts

Removve AC units from 918
Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's

Move Tech shop

Move sizzor lift 914

Remove C3 shielding

Remove C1C3

Install steel plates to rolling roof
Move 13 reels 926 to 101A & 1010
Racks / platforms / load

Install hoist

Magnets & FPC rigging

Week of:

Monday, August 08, 2011

Issue Date

8/5/2011
12/17/2010
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
8/5/2011
6/24/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
7/1/2011
8/5/2011
2/6/2009
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
8/5/2011
6/17/2011
7/29/2011
6/24/2011
7/22/2011
8/5/2011
5/27/2011
7/29/2011
5/27/2011
7/15/2011
6/17/2011
7/1/2011
3/11/2011
7/8/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
10/1/2010
7/15/2011
6/17/2011
8/5/2011
7/29/2011
7/22/2011
6/10/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011

Originator

Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
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Line Days Job
Code
A AGS
76 TW 1 | 949
77T 1 RHIC
78 Fes
83 Fes
84 [MTWT | | 949
85 T ELEN
86| T I ANDY
88 Tl | NSRL
89 MIWT | | ECX
90 ECX
o1
92 T I | ECX
93 M I BLIP
sal 1] e
95 T I | ELEN
96 MIWT | | AGS
97 Fes
99 STAR
101 I CAD
102 AGS
103 I FES
104 FES
105 I | ] Aes
106 FES
107 | 1 | rre
108 AGS
100 | I | aes
120 1 1 ] FEs
111 1 1 | RHC
112 NSRL
113 ELNS
114 AGS
116 ECX
126 FES
127 M o
128] 1 1 ] Aes
130 AGS
131MT | | AGS
132 1 1 ] Aes
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Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8100

9588
9690
9681
9672
8489
9691
8608
9693
7287
9519
8609
8677
9623
9695
9673
8897
9677
8894
8890
9634

9677
8297

7811
9622
9676
5179
4214
9643
8309
8891
9650
8893
9652
9680
8607

523

701
82
88
69

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electrician
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Water Systems

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Assist AGS

Stage blocks south of MPS
Assist removal & welding
Assist line crew remmove Sw. Gear
Summer Sunday support

Test lift tables

Assist with removal & welding
Power supplies & 535 mcm
Set-up for summer Sundays
Rewirer lift table

Wind coils

FPC & magnets

Test fit crane bases

Install steel plates

Fab parts for Access Controls
Remove C1-C3 coil

Add coil

Install video system and cables
Clean up for summer Sundays
STAR powr supply check up

PLC programming of CAP
test/conditioner (jp, yb)

Install video system and cables

Investigate ECR wiring (estimate for

shutdown work)

Move Shop to 912

Cap bank PLC rack

By-pass crane control panel
Assist Tony Curcio ST. Cooling. (fs)
Assist RF (rd)

Assist Siemens with UPS (jm)
RHIC PA system control (cz)
ATR power supply swap

PS Maintenance/ modification
Test magnets E-lens

Assist Access Controls group
Replace SGIS UPS's

Power suppy control wiring

WATCH

D3 test, F10 House
Bstr. Flushing LTB DH2 - 5
Haz. Waste

E lens cooling 930B

Issue Date

6/25/2010
5/6/2011
7/29/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
6/17/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
8/5/2011
7/29/2011
3/4/2011
8/5/2011
7/29/2011
6/10/2011
8/5/2011
7/22/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
8/5/2011
7/22/2011
6/24/2011

7/29/2011
11/19/2010

7/8/2011
6/10/2011
7/29/2011
4/25/2008
3/21/2008

7/1/2011

11/19/2010
7/22/2011

7/8/2011
7/22/2011

7/8/2011
7/29/2011

8/5/2011
5/18/2007

7/1/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
6/10/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz

Phillips

Folz
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Rosas

Pendzick

Pendzick

Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Scaduto

Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick

Scaduto
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Line Days Job

Code
135 1 1 ] Ecx
136 TW | | | AGs
137 AGS
140 1 1 ] Em
141 |MT lo AGS
142 1 1 ] Aes
e
i
145 | 1 | RHC
146 1 1 | RHIC
147 1 1 ] Am
148 1 1 | rRwmD
149 SPIN
150 W | | | RHIC

51 1] Eox

Generated 8/5/2011 10:18:53 AM

Phase

Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Watch

Serial
Number
719

611
714

708
7292011
711

713

718

811

626

67

85

84

86

87

9694

Group

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Update PLC signal list

ERL oven cooling

AGS sextupole upgrade

RFMG Disconnect mechanical items
Air line filters

Booster Main Magnet pump repair
NSRL main magnet pump repair
Twr. 7 repair

Tower 7 Maint.

Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks
Cooling line up grade

Cooling up-grade

1010 pump repair

Twr.-7 flow transmitter

Disc. FPC's

Issue Date

7/22/2011
6/10/2011
7/22/2011

7/1/2011
7/29/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/22/2011

8/5/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011

8/5/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Phillips
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Phillips
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